
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2025-2026 
 
 
Registration fees and deposits 
All applicants regardless of year of entry pay a non-refundable registration fee of £250, a place will be guaranteed on payment 
of this fee. There is also a deposit of £250, which will be deductible from the final term’s fees in Year 6.  In addition to this a fee 
of £250 is payable for Year 1-6 as a contribution towards a laptop that your child will have sole use of during their time at 
Charlton House.  These fees can be paid in full, or over a period of three months. 
 
Monthly fees must be paid in advance on the 1st of every month.  
 

 Yearly – Due 1st September  Termly – 3 Instalments 
(Due 1st September, 1st 
January & 1st April) 

Monthly – 12 Instalments 
(Due on the 1st of each month) 

Invoices for the full years fees will be sent prior to the start of the academic year. 

Fees: 
VAT: 
Total inc VAT: 

£9,262.67 
£1,852.53 
£11,115.20 

£3,087.55 
£617.51 
£3,705.06 

£771.88 
£154.38 
£926.26 

Fees: 
VAT: 
Total inc VAT  
– 3%* discount for 
paying in full. 

£8,984.79 
£1,796.96 
£10,781.75 
 
(£277.88) 

  

 
Discounts 
Sibling Discount  1st Child – Full fees 
   2nd Child – 10% 
Old Simmarians  5% Discount 
NHS & Military            10% Discount 
 
Bursaries 
Bursaries are a ‘means tested’ award and are given to support families and pupils who make an application on the grounds of 
restricted income.  Parents/carers must provide evidence to support this application.  Bursary awards are reviewed annually.  
 
Early Years 
Children in Kindergarten and Reception may be eligible to claim up to 30 hours of Early Years Funding until the end of the term 
in which they turn 5. You may be able to get 20% off until the term in which they turn 5 by using a Tax Free Childcare account. 
 
How to pay 
Fee payment is via direct debit to the following account: 
Account Name:     Charlton House School Limited 
Account Number:  44909517 
Sort Code:                04-03-70 
Please use your Surname as a Reference 

 


